
Fall Schedule of Hours: August 28, 2023 - December 20, 2023 

Archives 716-645-2916
Poetry 716-645-2917

History of Medicine 716-829-5737716-645-1328716-645-2923716-645-2814

Regular Hours
August 28 - December 11

24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs

9a-5p
Closed
9a-5p
12p-5p
12p-12a

8a-12a
8a-9p
9a-5p
12p-12a
8a-12a
8a-12a
8a-12a

9a-7:30p
9a-5p
Closed
Closed
9a-5p
9a-5p
9a-5p

24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs

10a-4p
10a-4p
Closed
Closed
10a-4p
10a-4p
10a-4p

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

9a-5p
Closed
9a-5p
12p-5p
12p-12a

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

8a-12a
Closed
8a-12a

8a-12a
8a-12a

9a-7:30p
9a-7:30p

24 Hrs
24 Hrs

10a-4p
10a-4p

8a-12a
8a-12a

7:30a-9p
7:30a-9p

9a-7:30p
Closed
9a-7:30p

8a-12a
Closed
8a-12a

10a-4p
Closed
10a-4p

8a-12a
8a-9p
9a-5p
12p-12a

9a-7:30p
9a-5p
Closed
Closed

10a-4p
10a-4p
Closed
Closed

8a-12a
8a-9p
9a-5p
12p-12a
8a-12a
8a-12a
8a-12a

9a-5p
Closed
9a-5p
12p-5p
12p-12a

8a-12a
Closed
8a-12a

7:30a-9p
7:30a-5p
Closed
Closed
9a-5p
9a-5p
9a-5p

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

7:30a-9p
Closed
7:30a-9p

8a-12a
8a-9p
9a-9p
12p-12a

7:30a-9p
7:30a-5p
Closed
Closed

Exceptions to Above

Reading/Exam Period
December 12 - 20

    

Silverman
(Capen)

Music
(Baird)

Lockwood Abbott Library
Health Sciences 716-829-5682

Architecture & Planning 716-829-5682 

Law Library
(O’Brian)

716-645-2048

Special Collections

Monday - Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Labor Day
Tuesday

Tuesday - Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

8/28
9/4
9/5

11/22
11/23
11/24
11/25
11/26

12/12-12/14
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20

Library Annex (3580 Rensch Rd., Amherst, NY 14228 TEL: 716-645-5114) - Annex will remain closed to the public through the Fall semester.

NOTE: For service hours of particular departments within a unit library, see the detailed schedule posted on online at library.buffalo.edu/hours

Thanksgiving Break (Nov 22 - 26)

Wednesday
Thursday, Thanksgiving
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10/9
10/10

Fall Break (Oct 9 - 10)

Monday
Tuesday


