

## Fall Schedule of Hours: August 28, 2023 - December 20, 2023

		<b>Lockwood</b> 716-645-2814	Music (Baird) 716-645-2923	<b>Silverman</b> (Capen) 716-645-1328	Special Collections  Archives 716-645-2916 Poetry 716-645-2917 History of Medicine 716-829-5737	Abbott Library  Health Sciences 716-829-5682  Architecture & Planning 716-829-5682	<b>Law Library</b> (O'Brian) 716-645-2048
Regular Hours							
August 28 - Decen	nber 11						
Monday - Thursda Friday Saturday Sunday	ay	8a-12a 8a-9p 9a-5p 12p-12a	9a-7:30p 9a-5p Closed Closed	24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs	10a-4p 10a-4p Closed Closed	8a-12a 8a-9p 9a-9p 12p-12a	7:30a-9p 7:30a-5p Closed Closed
Exceptions to	Above						
Monday Labor Day Tuesday	8/28 9/4 9/5	8a-12a Closed 8a-12a	9a-7:30p Closed 9a-7:30p	8a-12a Closed 8a-12a	10a-4p Closed 10a-4p	8a-12a Closed 8a-12a	7:30a-9p Closed 7:30a-9p
Fall Break (Oct 9	- 10)						
Monday Tuesday	10/9 10/10	8a-12a 8a-12a	9a-7:30p 9a-7:30p	24 Hrs 24 Hrs	10a-4p 10a-4p	8a-12a 8a-12a	7:30a-9p 7:30a-9p
Thanksgiving Bre	eak (Nov 22 - 26)						
Wednesday Thursday, Thankso Friday Saturday Sunday	11/22 giving 11/23 11/24 11/25 11/26	9a-5p Closed 9a-5p 12p-5p 12p-12a	Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed	9a-5p Closed 9a-5p 12p-5p 12p-12a	Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed	9a-5p Closed 9a-5p 12p-5p 12p-12a	Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Reading/Exam December 12 - 20	n Period						
Tuesday - Thursda Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday	12/12-12/14 12/15 12/16 12/17 12/18 12/19 12/20	8a-12a 8a-9p 9a-5p 12p-12a 8a-12a 8a-12a 8a-12a	9a-7:30p 9a-5p Closed Closed 9a-5p 9a-5p 9a-5p	24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs 24 Hrs	10a-4p 10a-4p Closed Closed 10a-4p 10a-4p 10a-4p	8a-12a 8a-9p 9a-5p 12p-12a 8a-12a 8a-12a 8a-12a	7:30a-9p 7:30a-5p Closed Closed 9a-5p 9a-5p 9a-5p

Library Annex (3580 Rensch Rd., Amherst, NY 14228 TEL: 716-645-5114) - Annex will remain closed to the public through the Fall semester.

NOTE: For service hours of particular departments within a unit library, see the detailed schedule posted on online at library.buffalo.edu/hours